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Vauxhall Astra 1.6i 16V Active 5dr | Dec 2012
DUE IN SOON

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 17" Multi-spoke alloy wheels, 60/40
split rear seats, ABS, Air conditioning, Black bodyside mouldings,
Body coloured bumpers, Centre console cupholders, Chrome
bezelled steering wheel, Cloth upholstery, Comfort seats, Cruise
control, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver's seat
height adjuster, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electrically
adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP,
Front seat back storage pockets, Immobiliser, Isofix system on
outer rear seats, Mobile phone system with Bluetooth (does not
include telephone), PAS, Reach + rake adjustable steering
column, Rear bumper chrome under-bar, Rear headrests, Rear
wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Service interval indicator,
Side airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, storage
tray and ashtray

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

22 PENNYBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,BALLYMENA,, Ballymena, BT423HB
DARREN: 07732823658

£3,250

110000
Petrol
Manual
White

1598

147

F (£215 p/a)
Hatchback
12E
WV62TZU

4419mm
1814mm
1510mm
5

351L

1905KG
327KG

34MPG

55.4MPG

44 .8MPG

56L

5 SPEED
118MPH
114BHP



