

## Vauxhall Astra 1.6i 16V Active 5dr | Dec 2012 DUE IN SOON

£3,250

## **Vehicle Features**

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 17" Multi-spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Air conditioning, Black bodyside mouldings, Body coloured bumpers, Centre console cupholders, Chrome bezelled steering wheel, Cloth upholstery, Comfort seats, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver's seat height adjuster, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Front seat back storage pockets, Immobiliser, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Mobile phone system with Bluetooth (does not include telephone), PAS, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear bumper chrome under-bar, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, storage tray and ashtray

Miles:	110000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	147
Tax Band:	F (£215 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	12E
Reg:	WV62TZU

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4419mm
Width:	1814mm
Height:	1510mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	351L
Gross Weight:	1905KG
Max. Loading Weight:	327KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	55.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	44.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	56L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	118MPH
Engine Power BHP:	114BHP